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@ Mi Account

User Agreement  Privacy Policy  Need help?

Sign up
Region
Indonesia
Country code
+62 Phone number

Enter verification c... Get verification code

I've read and agreed to Xiaomi's User Agreement
and Privacy Policy

Can't receive verification code?

More options

00060

English »
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Complete the information below
Sign up with 2 steps @

© Account information 2) Advertising Qualification Complete the information below
Sign up with 2 steps
* Account Type Advertiser -
1) Account Information © Advertising Qualification
* Last Name * First Name
I Company Registration
* Company Name
The company name (including the letter case) must be the same as that on the licanss.
* Industry -
* Country/Region -
* Registration
Upload a scanned file
. - e (ipo/pngipdf , <4M)
Email Certificate

0 Provide valid and legal business license or other documents.

* Phone Mumber
I Other Licenses

* Registration
License +
Address Upload a 5-:a.1ne~:| 1|.I—:-
(ipofpnaipdf | =4M)
© Provide an administrative license or approved documnent {if any) that is requested and
* Xiaomi Entity Xiaomi Technologies Singapore Pte. Ltd. - sswed by the governmant to prove that you're authorized to engage in related activities.
uso CNY
sottement @ Back To Step One Submit
Currency

I've agreed to Terms and Conditions
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Notice: take administrator’s points of right as examples
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@ Mi Ads Dashboard Jata Analysis Janage Finance Authority
£. Core Agency Account Passed {i1 Secondary Agency Account
Cost Today Total Secondary Agency Account Balance Caore Agency Account Balance Passed Rejected Changes Being Audited Auditing
0.00 100.00 102900.00 vuso 3 1 0 1
All Status Batch Operations 2022/04/19 - 2022/04/19
. Secondary Agency Account Name Secondary Agency Account ID Account Activation Date Account Status Account Balance Historical Cost Cost Today Operation
test 295 2022/04/20 Creating 0.00 0 0.00
. IFaTOp g 288 2022/04/18 Creating 0.00 0 0.00
test_565 285 2022/04/116 Auditing 0.00 0 0.00
Transfer
test_d44 278 2022/04/13 Passed 50.00 0 0.00 _
Authorize
test_333 277 2022/04/13 Audit Rejected 0.00 0 0.00
Transfer
test_222 276 2022/04/13 Passed 20.00 0 0.00 _
Authorize
Transfer
test_111 275 2022/04/13 Passed 30.00 0 0.00
Authorize

20/page Go to 1
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@

Complete the information below
Sign up with 2 steps @
Complete the information below
@ Account Information 2) Advertising Qualification . .
Sign up with 2 steps
* Account Type
1) Account Information @ Advertising Qualification
* Last Name * First Name
Company Registration
* Company Name I pany Reg
The company name (including the lstter case) must be the same as that on the licenss.
* Industry -
* Country/Region -
* Registration
« Email Upload a scanned file
Certificate pa/pngipdf, <tM)
© Provide valid and legal businass lcense or other documants.
* Phone Number
I Other Licenses
* Registration
Address License
Upload a scanned file
(g'pngipdt , <4M)
* Xiaomi Entity -~
O Provide an administrative license or approved documeant (if any) that is requested and
ssued by the government to prove that you're authorized to engage in related activities.
CNY
Settlement

Back To Step One Submit
Currency

I've agreed to Terms and Conditicns
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Transfer ¥

Transfer In Transfer Out

Account: 278

“Amount: @ 1000 USD 5000 USD 10000 USD Other

Transfer e

Transfer In Transfer Out

Account: 278

“Amount: @ All 1000 USD 5000 USD 10000 USD Other

Authorize

* Authorize

The Role

* Mi Account

Authorization

List

© Secondary agency administrator

Secondary agency analyst

secondary agency account ID

278
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Data Analysis Manage Finance Manage Authority

Dimension 2021/08/23 - 2021/08/23

Grouping Region\ Ad Slots

Query Mode Total

Total, Date

Impressions Clicks Conversions Cost ECPM

160 170 200 0.00 0.0000

20/page ~ Goto 1
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Manage Finance

All Types

Top-Up Date

2022/04/20 14:35:12

2022/04/20 14:34:48

2022/04/15 15:14:05

2022/04/13 15:37:33

& Transfer

Top-Up Account

i _=H_12022
Mt _#zft_12022
i _=H_12022

e _#zft_12022

Top-Up Type

Pre-paid

Pre-paid

Pre-paid

Pre-Top Up

Top-Up Amount ($)

2000.00

100000.00

100.00

1000.00

Goto 1

Operator

cowmick

cowmick

cowmick

cowmick

Notes

2022/04/13 -

2022/04/20
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Manage Finance

ot
=

Authority

B TopUp

All Types

Transfer Date

2022/04/19 16:09:14
2022/04/19 10:14:17
2022/04/19 10:14:09
2022/04/19 10:14:00
2022/04/18 19:48:44
2022/04/18 19:47:34
2022/04/18 17:15:23
2022/04/18 17:15:16
2022/04/18 17:15:08
2022/04/18 14:56:00
2022/04/18 14:51:40
2022/04/18 14:51:05
2022/04/18 14:34:08

2022/04/15 16:30:06

Transfer Account ID

278

275

276

278

278

278

278

276

278

276

278

278

278

278

Transfer Account

test_444

test_111

test_222

test_444

test_444

test_444

test_444

test_222

test_444

test_222

test_444

test_444

test_444

test_444

Transfer Type

Transfer Out

Transfer Out

Transfer Out

Transfer in

Transfer Out

Transfer in

Transfer Out

Transfer in

Transfer in

Transfer Out

Transfer Out

Transfer in

Transfer Out

Transfer in

Amount ($)

50.00

30.00

20.00

100.00

100.00

1000.00

1000.00

200.00

200.00

300.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

Operator

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

Notes

2022/04/13 -

2022/04/20
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Manage Authority

Mi Account Secondary Agency Account ID AA Account Role Types Operation
1127432930 278 - Secondary agency analyst
8787 276 - Secondary agency administrator
1127432930 - - Core agency analyst
Secondary agency administrator Add Authorization
Secondary agency analyst
* Mi Account
AA administrator
* Authorize Secondary agency analyst AA administrator AA analyst
A'q an alyﬂ[ The Role Core agency administrator Core agency analyst
Core agency administrator
* Authorize
Core agency analyst Account

10/page ~ m Goto| 1
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Notice: take administrator’s points of right as examples
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@ Mi Ads Dashboard Analy Y s Finance Aanage Authority
8. secondary Agency Account Passed 1 AAAccount
Cost Today Total AA Account Balance Secondary Agency Balance Passed Rejected Changes Being Audited Auditing
0.00 usp 100.00 usp 20.00 wso 2 1 0 0
All Status Batch Operations 2022/04/19 - 2022/04/19
. AA Account Name AA Account ID Account Activation Date Account Status Account Balance Historical Cost Cost Today Operation
Transfer
test213 284 2022/04/15 Passed 0.00 0 0.00
Authorizg
. AA_test_2222 280 2022/04/13 Audit Rejected 0.00 0 0.00
Transfer
AA_test 279 2022/04/13 Passed 100.00 0 0.00 _
Authorize

20/page Goto 1
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@

Complete the information below
Sign up with 2 steps @
Complete the information below
€ Account Information 2" Advertising Qualification . ;
Sign up with 2 steps
1) Account Information @ Advertising Qualification
* Last Name * First Name
* Company Name I Company Registration
The company name (including the letter case) must be the same as that on the licenss.
* Industry -
* Country/Region -
* Registration
« Email Upload a scanned file
Certificate {Ieglpngipdr , <4M)

© Provide valid and legal businass lcense or other documants.
* Phone Number

I Other Licenses

* Registration
Address License
Upload a scanned file
{pg/pngipdi |, <4M)
* Xiaomi Entity -
O Provide an administrative license or approved documeant (if any) that is requested and
ssued by the government to prove that you're authorized to engage in related activities.
CNY
Settlement

Back To Step One Submit
Currency

I've agreed to Terms and Conditicns
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Transfer 5

Transfer In Transfer Out Authorize

Account: 284
* Authorize © AA administrator AA analyst

“Amount: €@ 100 USD 500 USD 1000 USD 10000 USD Other

The Role

* Mi Account

Authorization

Transfer . Al account ID

List 284

Transfer In Transfer Out

Account: 284 “

* Amount: @ Al 100 USD 500 UsSD 1000 USD Other



—{XIheE: BT

Dashboard Data Analysis Van Finance Manage Authority

Dimension 2021/08/23 - 2021/08/23

Grouping Region\ Ad Slots

Query Mode Total

Total, Date

Impressions Clicks Conversions Cost ECPM

160 170 200 0.00 0.0000

20/page ~ ! Go to 1



All Types

Transfer Date

2022/04/18 10:14:09

2022/04/18 17:15:16

2022/04/18 16:34:47

2022/04/18 16:34:37

2022/04/18 14:56:11

2022/04/18 14:56:00

2022/04/15 16:29:51

2022/04/15 16:29:34

2022/04/15 16:29:23

2022/04/14 15.08:17

2022/04/14 10:48.02

2022/04/14 10:37:10

2022/04/14 10:33:02

2022/04/14 10:32:59

2022/04/14 10:30:08

2022/04/13 16:03:23

Transfer Account ID

274

274

284

284

279

274

274

279

274

279

279

279

274

274

274

274

Manage Finance

Transfer Account
i _#zt_12022
i _f&fi_12022
test213

test213

AA_test1

i _f&ft_12022
Mid_#ft_12022
AA_test1
Mi_#zt_12022
AA_test1
AA_test1
AA_test1

M _#&t_12022
i &% 12022
Mif_#&ft_12022

MR _#zft_12022

Account Type Transfer Type
Caore agency Transfer in
Core agency Transfer Out
Advertiser Agency Transfer in
Advertiser Agency Transfer Out
Advertiser Agency Transfer Out
Core agency Transfer in
Core agency Transfer Out
Advertiser Agency Transfer in
Core agency Transfer Out
Advertiser Agency Transfer Out
Advertiser Agency Transfer in
Advertiser Agency Transfer Out
Core agency Transfer in
Core agency Transfer in
Core agency Transfer in
Caore agency Transfer Out

>

Go to

1

Amount (5)

20.00

200.00

10.00

10.00

100.00

300.00

100.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

20.00

Operator

3150398351

3150398351

cowmick

cowmick

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

3150398351

2022/04/13 - 2022/04/20

Notes



Mi Account

8787

Secondary Agency Account ID

276

Secondary agency administrator
Secondary agency analyst
AA administrator

AA analyst

AA Account Role Types

Add Authorization

" Mi Account

* Authorize

The Role

" Authorize

Account

10/page ~ Goto 1

Secondary agency administrator

Operation

Secondary agency administrator

Secondary agency analyst

AA analyst
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BRAAZRFARPLE

1. ENKAPEEJER/NKERSER/NEKID 2. _RF|EZEEZEREEASEMER, ZHRTEREIEFIFIX

3. _RENNKEH KAXMITEEEEFEFEA
https://global.e.mi.com/

https://www.mi.com/

Sign up

@ vikts oo

China

Account Name/ID Account typefStatus Al Types Al Status
|-—' 1C (o] 1 o

Account Name AccountID Account Type Account Activation Date Account Status

Enter verification C...  Get verification code Hongo Pnokogy Co, Linied 4010 ADVERTISER 2020175 o
HongKor finology Co, Limited 4082 A 20020201 )

User Agreement
Privacy Policy Hongo Mnokgy o, Liied % M RARTE B

HongKar finology Co, Limited 4016 CORE_AGENCY 2001027 JE
HongKor hnology Co,, Limited-Zf6 4605 SECONDARY_AGENCY 0001 il

Can't receive verification code?


https://www.mi.com/

To Be Continued...
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